
Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

RE:PO Attached - 2976 Kendall - Replacements
3 mensajes

Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com> 18 de diciembre de 2025 a las 8:47 a.m.
Para: Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>
CC: Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bajacontract.com>, Armando Ibarra <armandoi@bajacontract.com>, Whitney Warren
<Whitney@hubbardcontract.com>

Goor  morning Order Entry Team-

Please find the attached New Order. 

 

•                     Please confirm receipt w/in 48 business hours

•                     Please ensure Roller Recap is sent the first week back form the New Year.   Whitney will follow up
accordingly.

•                     Export Date is 1/27/2026.

•                     Please send over the pro forma  ASAP.

•                     Please also note to use the same system and specification from our previous Kendall Miamai Order.

•                     Detailed measures are attached based on rooms needed on the PO.

 

 

 

Casey T Cain

Hubbard Contract

4653 Nall Rd

Dallas, TX 75244

214-814-4105 - O

214-418-9681 - C

https://hubbardcontract.com/

Hubbard Contract will be closed for the Holidays, December 24th – Janaury 2.
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From: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Thursday, November 20, 2025 2:22 PM
To: Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>
Cc: Quotes BajaContract <quotes@bajacontract.com>; Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bajacontract.com>; Armando
Ibarra <armandoi@bajacontract.com>
Subject: Re: RFQ - 2976 Kendall - Replacements

 

Hello Casey

 

Attached you will find the quote for the requested remakes, 

 

Please send a PO to proceed with the order

 

On Wed, Nov 19, 2025 at 8:30 AM Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com> wrote:

Good morning-

Can I get a quote on replacement shades for the Kendall project?  They’ve already had guests damage 3 shades. 
Need the following:

-             Blackout for room 305

-             Blackout for room 309

-             Sheer for room 309

 

Thank you. 

 

Casey T Cain

Hubbard Contract

4653 Nall Rd

Dallas, TX 75244

214-814-4105 - O

214-418-9681 - C

https://hubbardcontract.com/
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Purchase Order 1094 Baja HIEX Miami Kendall.pdf
51K

ROLLER RECAP TPG HIEx Miami Kendal Rev. 2 .xlsx
677K

Angel Ramírez <aramirez@bws.com.mx> 18 de diciembre de 2025 a las 9:01 a.m.
Para: Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

Cotizacion correspondiente
[Texto citado oculto]
--
Angel Ramírez.
Order Entry Department.
Baja Window Shading, S. de R.L. de C.V. / Di Calabria Industries, Inc. 
For new Orders and revised orders please submit to orderentry@bws.com.mx

3 archivos adjuntos

Purchase Order 1094 Baja HIEX Miami Kendall.pdf
51K

ROLLER RECAP TPG HIEx Miami Kendal Rev. 2 .xlsx
677K

BC QTE 39000 E rmk. PROJECT 2976 HIEX MIAMI (NOV-20-25).pdf
165K

Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 18 de diciembre de 2025 a las 9:27 a.m.
Para: Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>
CC: Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bajacontract.com>, Armando Ibarra
<armandoi@bajacontract.com>, Whitney Warren <Whitney@hubbardcontract.com>

Hi Casey

We confirm receipt of the PO.

Thank you.
[Texto citado oculto]
--
--

Alejandra Sanchez
[Texto citado oculto]
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